JTLINFRA LIMITED

Quarter ending :March 2018

Yes/No

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No
issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

No. of fully
paid up
equity

shares held

No. of
shareholders

Total no.

Category of shareholder shares held

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares

(calculated as per

SCRR, 1957)As a %

of (A+B+C2)

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 15 69,33400 6933400

(B) Public 1,665 3074030  30,74,030 3072

(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0

(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust 0

(C) Non Promoter-Non Public 0

Grand Total 1,680 1,00,07,430  1,00,07,430 100
9

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

Nos. of
shareholders

[ Entity Type

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 14 59,33,400
Chetan Singla 1 43,800
Deepak Garg 1 62,700
Dhruv Singla 1 34,500
Madan Mohan 1 14,39,700
Mithan Lal 1 5,96,700
Santosh Rani 1 2,80,500
Shukla Singla 1 52,500
Sweety Garg 1 37,500
Vijay Kumar Singla 1 14,67,600
Madan Mohan (h.u.f.) 1 1,44,000
Mithan Lal And Sons H.u.f. 1 1,21,200
Prem Kumar & Sons (huf) 1 1,05,000
Rakesh Garg 1 14,18,700
Vijay Kumar Singla (h.u.f.) 1 1,29,000
Any Other (specify) 1 10,00,000
Jagan Industries Private Limited 1 10,00,000
Sub Total A1 15 69,33,400
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2 15 69,33,400

Total nos. shares
held

59,33,400
43,800
62,700
34,500

14,39,700

5,96,700
2,80,500
52,500
37,500
14,67,600
1,44,000
1,21,200
1,05,000
14,18,700
1,29,000

10,00,000

10,00,000

69,33,400

69,33,400

No. of Voting
Rights

69,33,400
30,74,030

1,00,07,430

Shareholding as a
9% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2)

59.29
0.44
0.63
0.34

14.39
5.96

28
0.52
0.37

14.67
1.44
1.21
1.05

14.18
1.29
9.99
9.99

69.28

69.28

No. of Locked in shares

Total as a %

of Total Voting

right

No.(a)

14,583,200
30.72
0
0
0
100 14,53,200

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of
securities

As a % of
No(a) total Shares
held(b)
0
59,33,400 59.29
43,800 0.44
62,700 0.63
34,500 0.34
14,39,700 14.39
5,96,700 5.96
2,80,500 2.8
52,500 0.52
37,500 0.37
14,67,600 14.67
1,44,000 1.44
1,21,200 1.21
1,05,000 1.05
14,18,700 14.18
1,29,000 1.29
10,00,000 9.99
10,00,000 9.99
69,33,400 69.28
0
69,33,400 69.28

No. of equity shares held in
dematerialized form

As a % of total Shares held(b)

69,33,400
0 26,43,140

0

0

0
14.52 95,76,540

pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Locked in shares

0

14,583,200 24.49
0

0

34,500 100

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

14,18,700 100
0

0

0

14,583,200 20.96
0

14,583,200 20.96

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
SubCategory_ SubCategory SubCategory
| il il

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized

form

59,33,400
43,800
62,700
34,500

14,39,700

5,96,700
2,80,500
52,500
37,500
14,67,600
1,44,000
1,21,200
1,05,000
14,18,700
1,29,000

10,00,000

10,00,000

69,33,400

69,33,400



Category & Name of the Shareholders

No. of fully
paid up
equity

shares held

Shareholding %
calculated as per
SCRR, 1957 As a %
of (A+B+C2)

No. of
shareholder

Total no.
shares held

No. of Voting
Rights

g shar

Total as a %
of Total Voting
right

No. of Locked in shares

No.(a) As a % of total Shares held(b)

pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of equity shares held in
dematerialized form(Not Applicable)

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

B1) Institutions

B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs
Sangeeta Pareekh

Jyotivardhan Jaipuria

Any Other (specify)

Others

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Share India Securities Limited

Bodies Corporate

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0
1504 1038984 10,38,984 10.38
20 1300295 13,00,295 12.99

1 206649 2,06,649 2.06

1 101916 1,01,916 1.02
141 734751 7,34,751 7.34
56 169910 1,69,910 1.7
17 24046 24,046 0.24

8 5110 5,110 0.05

1 244034 2,44,034 2.44

60 535685 5,35,685 5.35
1665 3074030 30,74,030 30.72
1665 3074030 30,74,030 30.72

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(
(

2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Category & Name of the Shareholders()

C1) Custodian/DR Holder
C2) Employee Benefit Trust

No. of fully
No. of paid up
shareholder(  equity
[0} shares
held(1V)

Total no.
shares
held(VIl =
IV4V4VI)

Shareholding %
calculated as per
SCRR, 1957 Asa %
of (A+B+C2)(VIIl)

o
o
o

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

10,38,984
13,00,295
2,06,649
1,01,916
7,34,751
1,69,910
24,046
5,110
2,44,034
5,35,685
30,74,030
30,74,030

pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Number

Date of repor
by the Tra
Member

0

0
10.38
12.99

2.06
1.02
7.34
1.7
0.24
0.05
2.44
5.35
30.72
30.72

ocked in shares(XIl)

Oooooo0oo0oo0oo0oo0o0O0O0 © o

equity
shares held
in

dematerializ

ed

As a % of total form(XIV)(N

Shares held

Scrip Code : 534600

Member  Owner
SHARE SHARE
INDIA  INDIA
SECURI SECURI 41,758 0.42
TIES TIES
LTD. LIMITED
20
SHARE client/s
INDIA  (individu
SECURI al 2,02,276 2.02
TIES holding
LTD. less than
1%)
Quarter
ending
: Mar-18

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

15-05-2018

15-05-2018

ot

8,75,094
10,33,295
2,06,649
1,01,916
7,34,751
1,69,910
24,046
5,110
2,44,034
5,35,685
26,43,140
26,43,140

SubCategory_ SubCategory SubCategory|
| || il



